
$592,000 - 602 Chesapeake House Rd #602n, Bethany Beach
MLS® #DESU2045680 

$592,000
1 Bedroom, 1.50 Bathroom, 725 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

SEA COLONY EAST, Bethany Beach, DE

Spectacular Ocean front living. No common
patio walls to obstruct the views of the beach,
ocean & downtown Bethany.  No buildings
between you and the ocean, just grass. Great
fireworks viewing! Enjoy the breezes.  Move in
ready.  
Sellers have continually upgraded this
property. Including new windows and window
treatments,  new balcony railings, resurfaced
deck, new furniture inside & out, new French
door refrigerator, new carpet, new queen sofa
bed.  IN the apartment is a full size washer
and dryer, placed in a cleverly designed
custom bar area cabinet. Kitchen has maple
cabinets,  granite countertops and stainless
steel appliances. This property has only been
used by the owners. It is not a rental. 

This building has grills and the only electric car
chargers  in the complex, located in front of
the building.   1 assigned, covered parking
space is right behind the elevators.  Additional
"1st come, 1st serve"  parking spaces
available. Private beach locker.  Condo covers
checking and changing the HVAC filters and
Pest control.
Unparalleled Recreational Facilities.  Look at 
Sea Colony website to see all that is included!
Bring your clothes and immediately start living
the beach life!!

Built in 1974

Essential Information



MLS® # DESU2045680

Price $592,000

Bedrooms 1

Bathrooms 1.50

Full Baths 1

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 725

Acres 0.00

Year Built 1974

Type Residential

Sub-Type Unit/Flat/Apartment, Mid-Rise 5 - 8 Floors

Style Contemporary

Status Closed

Community Information

Address 602 Chesapeake House Rd #602n

Area Baltimore Hundred (31001)

Subdivision SEA COLONY EAST

City Bethany Beach

County SUSSEX-DE

State DE

Zip Code 19930

Sussex Delaware Quadrant East of Rt 1

Amenities

Amenities Built-Ins, Carpet, CeilngFan(s), Entry Lvl BR, Laundry Chute, Recessed
Lighting, Tub Shower, Upgraded Countertops, Shades/Blinds, Wine
Storage

Parking Spaces 1

Parking Assigned

# of Garages 1

Garages Covered Parking, Garage - Side Entry

View Ocean

Is Waterfront Yes

Waterfront Ocean

Has Pool Yes

Interior

Interior Features Flat, Floor Plan-Open



Appliances Built-In Microwave, Built-In Range, Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer -
Electric, ENERGY STAR Refrigerator, Icemaker, Oven/Range-Electric,
Range hood, Stainless Steel Appliances, Washer, Water Heater

Heating Forced Air, Heat Pump - Electric BackUp

Cooling Central A/C

# of Stories 1

Stories 1 Story

Exterior

Exterior Composition

Exterior Features Sidewalks, BBQ Grill, Exterior Lighting, Extensive Hardscape, Flood
Lights, Lawn Sprinkler, Play Area, Private Beach, Secure Storage, Street
Lights, Tennis Court(s), Other, Balcony

Lot Description Year Round Access, Landscaping, Bcks-Opn Comm

Windows Energy Efficient, Screens, Sliding

Roof Metal

Foundation Pillar/Post/Pier

School Information

District INDIAN RIVER

Additional Information

Date Listed August 5th, 2023

Days on Market 4

Zoning AR-1

HOA Fees 725.00

HOA Fees Freq. Quarterly

Listing Details

Listing Office Jack Lingo - Rehoboth
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